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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        235.000,00         50.273,04        184.726,96  21,39         50.273,04              0,00  21,39         50.273,04              0,00  21,39         50.273,04              0,00  21,39

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         72.500,00         13.552,92         58.947,08  18,69         13.552,92              0,00  18,69         13.552,92              0,00  18,69         13.552,92              0,00  18,69

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 66.000,00         10.624,68         55.375,32  16,10         10.624,68              0,00  16,10         10.624,68              0,00  16,10         10.624,68              0,00  16,10

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                128.000,00         20.727,25        107.272,75  16,19         20.727,25              0,00  16,19         20.727,25              0,00  16,19         20.727,25              0,00  16,19

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          30.000,00          6.725,40         23.274,60  22,42          6.725,40              0,00  22,42          6.725,40              0,00  22,42          6.725,40              0,00  22,42

      G/51B/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO                4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               149.764,00         22.138,32        127.625,68  14,78         22.138,32              0,00  14,78         22.138,32              0,00  14,78         22.138,32              0,00  14,78

      G/51B/16094/00  PRESTAC. IT A COMPEN                     0,00            308,93           -308,93   0,00            308,93              0,00   0,00            308,93              0,00   0,00            308,93              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 2.250,00          1.437,03            812,97  63,87          1.437,03              0,00  63,87             96,30          1.340,73   4,28             96,30              0,00   4,28

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                13.760,00          1.780,20         11.979,80  12,94          1.780,20              0,00  12,94          1.780,20              0,00  12,94          1.780,20              0,00  12,94

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            701.774,00        127.567,77        574.206,23  18,18        127.567,77              0,00  18,18        126.227,04          1.340,73  17,99        126.227,04              0,00  17,99

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              701.774,00        127.567,77        574.206,23  18,18        127.567,77              0,00  18,18        126.227,04          1.340,73  17,99        126.227,04              0,00  17,99

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 9.000,00          2.130,48          6.869,52  23,67          2.130,48              0,00  23,67          2.130,48              0,00  23,67          2.130,48              0,00  23,67

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 99.175,00         74.827,29         24.347,71  75,45         16.795,69         58.031,60  16,94          4.812,42         11.983,27   4,85          3.683,61          1.128,81   3,71

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL         282.150,00        305.624,39        -23.474,39 108,32        285.624,39         20.000,00 101,23         45.022,75        240.601,64  15,96         43.984,54          1.038,21  15,59

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           7.500,00         13.249,70         -5.749,70 176,66         13.249,70              0,00 176,66          2.745,48         10.504,22  36,61          2.300,83            444,65  30,68

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                      300,00              0,00            300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  214.670,00         44.923,61        169.746,39  20,93         14.998,61         29.925,00   6,99         14.998,61              0,00   6,99         14.998,61              0,00   6,99

      G/51B/22112/00  ACCESORIOS Y CONSUMI                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                20.060,00          9.982,77         10.077,23  49,76          9.982,77              0,00  49,76              0,00          9.982,77   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         23.950,00         29.556,10         -5.606,10 123,41         15.306,10         14.250,00  63,91          4.353,84         10.952,26  18,18          3.015,76          1.338,08  12,59

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.500,00          4.554,52          8.945,48  33,74          4.554,52              0,00  33,74            441,69          4.112,83   3,27            226,40            215,29   1,68

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                200,00              0,00            200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                46.000,00         29.685,33         16.314,67  64,53         29.685,33              0,00  64,53         29.685,33              0,00  64,53         29.685,33              0,00  64,53

      G/51B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                    200,00              0,00            200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                                  200,00              0,00            200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                21.200,00         19.350,00          1.850,00  91,27         19.350,00              0,00  91,27         19.350,00              0,00  91,27         19.350,00              0,00  91,27

      G/51B/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL            15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     20.000,00          2.683,25         17.316,75  13,42          2.683,25              0,00  13,42          1.265,99          1.417,26   6,33          1.265,99              0,00   6,33

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                                0,00          2.530,00         -2.530,00   0,00          2.530,00              0,00   0,00          2.530,00              0,00   0,00          2.530,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         85.000,00         17.945,15         67.054,85  21,11         17.945,15              0,00  21,11         17.945,15              0,00  21,11         17.945,15              0,00  21,11

      G/51B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             2.000,00         14.989,10        -12.989,10 749,46         14.989,10              0,00 749,46         14.989,10              0,00 749,46         14.989,10              0,00 749,46

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                350.000,00        210.158,46        139.841,54  60,05        210.158,46              0,00  60,05         48.850,27        161.308,19  13,96         48.850,27              0,00  13,96

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           540.000,00        426.586,68        113.413,32  79,00        426.586,68              0,00  79,00        100.920,09        325.666,59  18,69         89.373,47         11.546,62  16,55

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.000,00             30,06            969,94   3,01             30,06              0,00   3,01             30,06              0,00   3,01              0,00             30,06   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.780.805,00      1.208.806,89        571.998,11  67,88      1.086.600,29        122.206,60  61,02        310.071,26        776.529,03  17,41        294.329,54         15.741,72  16,53

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.780.805,00      1.208.806,89        571.998,11  67,88      1.086.600,29        122.206,60  61,02        310.071,26        776.529,03  17,41        294.329,54         15.741,72  16,53

      G/51B/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                105.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            105.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              105.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN               245.000,00         48.009,75        196.990,25  19,60         48.009,75              0,00  19,60         48.009,75              0,00  19,60         48.009,75              0,00  19,60

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  6.303.638,00        815.427,71        829.299,74  12,94        815.427,71              0,00  12,94        815.427,71              0,00  12,94        815.427,71              0,00  12,94

      G/51B/47600/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             19.416.158,00      3.412.386,58     16.003.771,42  17,58      3.412.386,58              0,00  17,58      3.412.386,58              0,00  17,58      2.848.412,00        563.974,58  14,67
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        235.000,00              0,00        235.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         72.500,00              0,00         72.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 66.000,00              0,00         66.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                128.000,00              0,00        128.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO                4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               149.764,00              0,00        149.764,00              0,00

      G/51B/16094/00  PRESTAC. IT A COMPEN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 2.250,00              0,00          2.250,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                13.760,00              0,00         13.760,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            701.774,00              0,00        701.774,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              701.774,00              0,00        701.774,00              0,00

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 99.175,00              0,00         99.175,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL         282.150,00              0,00        282.150,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                      300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  199.670,00         15.000,00        214.670,00              0,00

      G/51B/22112/00  ACCESORIOS Y CONSUMI                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                20.060,00              0,00         20.060,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         23.950,00              0,00         23.950,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                3.500,00         10.000,00         13.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 1.000,00         45.000,00         46.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                    200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                                  200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                21.200,00              0,00         21.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL            15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         10.000,00         75.000,00         85.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                320.000,00         30.000,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           540.000,00              0,00        540.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.605.805,00        175.000,00      1.780.805,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.605.805,00        175.000,00      1.780.805,00              0,00

      G/51B/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                105.000,00              0,00        105.000,00         95.000,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            105.000,00              0,00        105.000,00         95.000,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              105.000,00              0,00        105.000,00         95.000,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN               245.000,00              0,00        245.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  6.303.638,00              0,00      6.303.638,00      4.658.910,55

      G/51B/47600/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             19.416.158,00              0,00     19.416.158,00              0,00
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      G/51B/47800/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              4.927.111,00      3.866.067,95      1.061.043,05  78,47      3.866.067,95              0,00  78,47        720.095,55      3.145.972,40  14,62        720.095,55              0,00  14,62

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         30.891.907,00      8.141.891,99     18.091.104,46  26,36      8.141.891,99              0,00  26,36      4.995.919,59      3.145.972,40  16,17      4.431.945,01        563.974,58  14,35

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    30.891.907,00      8.141.891,99     18.091.104,46  26,36      8.141.891,99              0,00  26,36      4.995.919,59      3.145.972,40  16,17      4.431.945,01        563.974,58  14,35

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 23.718,00        262.502,42       -238.784,42 *06,76        262.502,42              0,00 *06,76              0,00        262.502,42   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US             1.082.000,00        106.540,16        975.459,84   9,85        106.540,16              0,00   9,85          3.384,30        103.155,86   0,31          3.384,30              0,00   0,31

      G/51B/60900/00  INVERSIÓN EN INVESTI               356.872,00        211.690,00        145.182,00  59,32        211.690,00              0,00  59,32              0,00        211.690,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 57.000,00            293,65         56.706,35   0,52            293,65              0,00   0,52              0,00            293,65   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                15.000,00         37.016,79        -22.016,79 246,78         37.016,79              0,00 246,78              0,00         37.016,79   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.687.590,00        618.043,02      1.069.546,98  36,62        618.043,02              0,00  36,62          3.384,30        614.658,72   0,20          3.384,30              0,00   0,20

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.687.590,00        618.043,02      1.069.546,98  36,62        618.043,02              0,00  36,62          3.384,30        614.658,72   0,20          3.384,30              0,00   0,20

***   174601  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     35.167.076,00     10.096.309,67     20.316.855,78  28,71      9.974.103,07        122.206,60  28,36      5.435.602,19      4.538.500,88  15,46      4.855.885,89        579.716,30  13,81

****  1746  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            35.167.076,00     10.096.309,67     20.316.855,78  28,71      9.974.103,07        122.206,60  28,36      5.435.602,19      4.538.500,88  15,46      4.855.885,89        579.716,30  13,81
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      G/51B/47800/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              5.102.111,00       -175.000,00      4.927.111,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.066.907,00       -175.000,00     30.891.907,00      4.658.910,55

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    31.066.907,00       -175.000,00     30.891.907,00      4.658.910,55

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 23.718,00              0,00         23.718,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US             1.082.000,00              0,00      1.082.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60900/00  INVERSIÓN EN INVESTI               356.872,00              0,00        356.872,00              0,00

      G/51B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 57.000,00              0,00         57.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.687.590,00              0,00      1.687.590,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.687.590,00              0,00      1.687.590,00              0,00

***   174601  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     35.167.076,00              0,00     35.167.076,00      4.753.910,55

****  1746  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            35.167.076,00              0,00     35.167.076,00      4.753.910,55
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***** TOTAL                                           35.167.076,00     10.096.309,67     20.316.855,78  28,71      9.974.103,07        122.206,60  28,36      5.435.602,19      4.538.500,88  15,46      4.855.885,89        579.716,30  13,81
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***** TOTAL                                           35.167.076,00              0,00     35.167.076,00      4.753.910,55


